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FWK

Daria Baglai
Freia Weis
Maria Sosnowski
Sofia Sosnowski
Ljubov Bardina
Amelie Weigl
Lena Lejkom
Julia Lejkom
Lina Haslbeck
Julia Golbreich
Leyla Aliyev

Sina Hartmann

TSV Miinchen 1860
ASV Cham 1863
TSV 1846 Nirnberg
TSV 1846 Nirnberg
SV Obertraubling
SV Obertraubling
TV Ingolstadt 1861
TV Ingolstadt 1861
SV Obertraubling
TSV 1846 Nirnberg
TSV 1846 Nirnberg
SV Obertraubling
ASV Cham 1863
SV Obertraubling

SV Obertraubling

Gesamt

70,182
69,482
62,648
62,431
61,682
60,665
55,881
55,880
53,715
49,882
46,831
44,699
0,000

0,000

0,000

Bayern-Cup 2024
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik - Cham - 09.03.2024

. BTV 3¢

BAYERISCHER TURNVERBAND
RHYTHMISCHE SPORTGYMNASTIK

Reifen Keulen Band

R R R
DB DA A E Abz Ges. g DB DA A E Abz Ges. || DB DA A E  Abz.  Ges. g
5900 4,500 7,800 7,300 000 25,500 1 4500 3,600 7,500 7,000 000 22,600 3 7300 2300 6266 6266 -005 22,082 2
4,600 3,700 6,900 5466 000 20,666 O 5300 4,800 7,800 7,266 000 25166 1 4800 3950 7500 7400 000 23,650 1
5,000 3,800 7,300 6,833 000 22,933 2 4200 3,400 6866 5700 000 20,166 O 3100 3450 7,366 5633 000 19,549 6
4,400 3300 6766 6900 -010 21,266 4 380 2700 5800 7,033 000 19,333 7 3500 3400 7566 7,366 000 21,832 3
3,800 3,100 6,066 5800 -0,10 18,666 8 6100 2600 6700 7,500 -015 22,750 2 4200 3,600 5800 6666 000 20,266 O
2900 2,500 7,333 6,966 000 19,699 7 3400 2,500 7,000 680 000 19,700 6 3500 4300 7366 6100 000 21,266 4
3,300 3,200 7,566 7,533 000 21,599 3 3700 2,100 6600 5433 -065 17,183 9 3100 3300 6433 4366 -010 17,099 9
3100 3,000 5066 4933 -040 15,699 12 4000 3250 7,233 6566 000 21,049 4 4700 3000 6466 4966 000 19,132 7
3,700 3500 6,233 7,000 000 20,433 6 3000 3600 6033 6133 000 18,766 8 3300 1,550 5500 4,166 000 14,516 10
1,700 2,800 6,000 5633 -0,05 16,083 10 2000 3200 4966 5500 o000 16,566 10 3600 2000 6133 5500 000 17,233 8
2,400 2,200 6,066 6,033 000 16,699 9 2000 2200 5733 580 000 15733 11 1700 2200 5966 4533 000 14,399 11
3200 1,400 6,400 5100 -010 16,000 11 1500 2600 6100 4266 000 14,466 12 2200 180 6000 4533 -030 14,233 12
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 000 0,000 13 0000 0000 0000 0000 0,00 0,000 13 0000 0000 0000 0000 000 0,000 13
0,000 0,000 0,000 0000 000 0,000 13 0000 0000 0000 0000 0,00 0,000 13 0000 0000 0000 0000 000 0,000 13
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 000 0,000 13 0000 0000 0000 0000 0,00 0,000 13 0000 0000 0000 0000 000 0,000 13




